MECHANICSC106
Indexing table / Rotary unit
Features
With precision transmission
- High load capacity, rigid
drive bearing
- Absence of play and high
torsional rigidity

made by isel ®Rotation units
Rotation units
Ordering key
Accessories
2 6 6 1 X X 0 X 0 0
Flanged shaft
0 = solid shaft
1 = hollow shaft
Transmission reduction
0 = 101
1 = 51
Motors
0 = Stepper motor MS 045 HT with encoder (400 imp., 3-channel, RS422)
2 = brushless DC servomotor RE 40
3 = brushless EC servomotor EC 42
5 = Stepper motor without encoder
m
ec
h
an
ic
s
Mechanik_Rotationseinheiten_E_Mechanik_Rotationseinheiten.qxd  26.10.2010  11:51  Seite C106
MECHANICS C107
Indexing table / Rotary unit RDH-S
Technical specification
Stepper motor
MS 045 HT *
EC servomotor
EC 42 (brushless)
DC servomotor
RE 40 (brushed)
DC servomotor
MV 120
Reduction ratio 1:51 1:101 1:51 1:101 1:51 1:101 51 101
Nominal speed [1/min] 4 2 22 11 22 11 22 11